F-48
EP50S Series
 Features
 Applications
 Ordering Information
Shaft Type Ø50mm Absolute Rotary Encoder
● Compact size of external diameter: Ø50mm
● Various output code: BCD, Binary, Gray code
● Various and high resolution (720, 1024-division)
● Protection structure IP64 (dust-proof, oil-proof)
● Precision machine tool, Fabric machinery, Robot, Parking system
EP50S 8 1024 1 P 24R
Series Shaft diameter Steps/revolution Output code Revolution direction Control output Power supply
Ø50mm
shaft type Ø8mm Refer to
resolution
1: BCD code
2: Binary code
3: Gray code
F: Output value increase at
     CW direction
R: Output value increase at
     CCW direction
P: PNP open
     collector output
N: NPN open
     collector output
5  : 5VDC ±5%
24:  12-24VDC
        ±5%
 Specifications
Item Shaft Type Ø50mm Absolute Rotary Encoder
Resolution 6, 8, 10, 12, 16, 20, 24, 32, 40, 45, 48, 64, 90, 128, 180, 256, 360, 512, 720, 1024-division
E
le
ct
ric
al
 s
pe
ci
fi c
at
io
n
Output code BCD code Binary code Gray code  BCD code Binary code Gray code
Output phase /
Output angle※1
1024-
division
TS: 0.3515°±15'
(13-bit)
TS: 0.3515°±15'
(10-bit)
TS: 0.703°±15'
(10-bit)
20-
division
TP1: 12°±60' (1-bit)
TP2: 2°±60' (1-bit)
TS: 18°±60' (5-bit)
EP: 18°±60' (1-bit)
TP1: 12°±60' (1-bit)
TP2: 2°±60' (1-bit)
TS: 18°±60' (5-bit)
EP: 18°±60' (1-bit)
TP1: 12°±60' (1-bit)
TP2: 2°±60' (1-bit)
TS: 36°±60' (5-bit)
EP: 18°±60' (1-bit)
720-
division TS: 0.5°±25' (11-bit) TS: 0.5°±25' (10-bit) TS: 1°±25'